Dilatometer L75 Introduction
A dilatometer is normally used to measure the
expansion or shrinkage of solids with changing
temperatures.
LINSEIS Incorporated has been manufacturing
dilatometers for more than 40 years.
Dilatometers are used to determine the
expansion coefficients of various solids. Often

systems, vacuum stand.
Single push rod dilatometers are manufactured for
temperature ranges between -150°C and 2300°C
The L76 economy dilatometers have no vacuum or
gas flow options. They are a very useful tool for
quality control and educational applications.
The L76 economy models available are:
L75 series dilatometers are built to suit the most
demanding industrial or educational applications in
research and development laboratories.
The L75 models available are:
Technical data for dilatometers:
(typical for quartz glass systems)
L76/1000 horizontal dilatometer 20 - 1000°C
L76/1250 horizontal dilatometer 20 - 1250°C
L75/1000 horizontal dilatometer 20 - 1000°C
L75/1250 horizontal dilatometer 20 - 1250°C
L75/1550 horizontal/vertical 20 - 1550°C
L75/1750 vertical dilatometer 20 - 1750°C
L75/2000 vertical dilatometer 20 - 2000°C
L75/2300 vertical dilatometer 20 - 2300°C
resolution: +/- 14nm
reproducibility: +/- 150nm
measuring range: +/- 2500µm
Home